FABORY

- tomSi

Technische Parameter

Lange der Klinge 100
Verschraubungssysterihillips
Grolde 2
Gesamtlange 205
Griffige Ausfiuhrung  Andere

Durchmesser des 6
Blattes

PB SWISGRP SCHRDR
8190 PB 8190.2-100/6

Artikelnummer
Marke

UBB

UNSPSC

EAN

PKG. von 1

Standards

P0502.002.100
241124988296
27111701
7610733078981

Nur komplette
Verpackung



